J&J SNACK

219018 - Churro California Regular 10"

Say 'Hola' to a fiesta of flavor with our Hola! Churros! Indulge in the crispy, golden perfection of these authentic treats. Perfect for any occasion,

.
SGCroobpsERVICE

from breakfast meetings to dessert tables at events, Hola Churros are a crowd-pleasing treat that never fails to delight. Elevate your menu with
our versatile churros that pair beautifully with coffee, ice cream, or enjoyed on their own. Offering different filled flavors, and shapes for every

occasion
Authentic Spanish Style

& Benefits

UPC 029141137208
Approximately 10"

Ingredients

A Allergens

: CHURRO MIX (WHEAT FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY
FLOUR, ENRICHED WITH NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID], SUGAR, WHEAT
STARCH, SOYBEAN OIL, BUTTERMILK, SOY FLOUR [CONTAINS SOY
LECITHIN], FRUCTOSE, SALT, LEAVENING [SODIUM ACID
PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE], ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS,
MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, EGG WHITES), CREME FILLING (HIGH
FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, WATER, SUGAR, FOOD STARCH-
MODIFIED, VEGETABLE SHORTENING [PALM OIL, MONO AND
DIGLYCERIDES, POLYSORBATE 60, CITRIC ACID AS ANTIOXIDANT],
SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, PRESERVATIVES [POTASSIUM SORBATE,
SODIUM BENZOATE], NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS,

Contains:

eggs milk soy wheat

Free From:

crustaceans fish peanuts sesame

Nutrition Facts

100 Servings Per Container

Serving size 1 churro (60g)

Amount per serving

Calories 190

% Daily Value*

Total Fat O g 12%
Saturated Fat 1.5g 8%
TransFat0 g

Cholesterol 0 mg 0%

Sodium 230 mg 10%

Total Carbohydrate 23 g 8%

Dietary Fiber 1 g 4%
Total Sugars 1 g
Includes 0 g Added Sugar 0%

Protein 4 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg 0%

Calcium 10 mg 1%

Iron 1.5 mg 8%

Potassium 40 mg 1%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in

PHOSPHORIC ACID, TITANIUM DIOXIDE [COLOR], YELLOW 5,
YELLOW 6), WATER, VEGETABLE OIL (CONTAINS ONE OR MORE OF
THE FOLLOWING: CANOLA OIL, COTTONSEED OIL, PALM OIL,
SOYBEAN OIL).

a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice.

tree nuts

(4" Product Specifications

Brand Manufacturer

Handling Suggestions

Keep Frozen (O F or below) Shelf life
up to one year when stored

properly.

J&J SNACK J&J Snack Foods Corp.
Serving Suggestions MFG # SPC # GTIN Pack Pack Desc.
Bake and serve. 40013720 219018 00029141137208 100 100 /2.0 ONZ

Gross Weight ~ Net Weight = Country of Origin ~ Kosher  Child Nutrition

13.51b 1251b USA Yes No

Prep &« Cooking Suggestions

Oven 1) Preheat oven to 400F.* 2) Remove frozen Shlppl ng Information
product from case and place on tray, then heat in oven
for 7 minutes for regular and 9 minutes* for filled
varieties. 3) Roll in cinnamon sugar mixture. _x000D_

Fryer 1) Preheat fryer to 360F.* 2) Remove frozen

Width Volume TIxHI

Shelf Life

Length

Height Storage Temp From/To

e e e, ooy, seconds.” 3) 12.38in | 10.25in | 11.25in | 0.83ft3 | 16x6 | 365 DAYS -10°F/ 10 °F
* Heating times and temperatures may vary.
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219018 - Churro California Regular 10"

Say 'Hola' to a fiesta of flavor with our Hola! Churros! Indulge in the crispy, golden perfection of these authentic treats. Perfect for any occasion,

from breakfast meetings to dessert tables at events, Hola Churros are a crowd-pleasing treat that never fails to delight. Elevate your menu with
our versatile churros that pair beautifully with coffee, ice cream, or enjoyed on their own. Offering different filled flavors, and shapes for every

occasion

Authentic Spanish Style

Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

.
SGCFooDSERVICE

Calories 190 Total Fat 9¢g Sodium 230 mg
Protein 4 Trans Fats Og Calcium 10 mg
Total Carbohydrates..- 23g Saturated Fat 15g Iron 1.5mg
Sugars 1g Added Sugars Og Potassium 40 mg
Dietary Fiber 1 g Polyunsaturated Fat Zinc
Lactose Monounsaturated Fat Phosphorus
Sucrose Cholesterol 0mg
Vitamin A(IU)- Vitamin D 0 mcg Thiamin
Vitamin A(RE) Vitamin E Niacin
Vitamin C Folate Riboflavin
Magnesium Vitamin B-6 Vitamin B-12-
Monosodium Sulphites Nitrates

@ Additional Images

INGREDIENTS: Enriched flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin,
reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, enzymes), water.
vegetable oil (contains one or more of the following: sunflower o, cottonseed
all, palm oil, soybean oil), egg whites, leavening (sodium acid pyrophosphate,
baking soda, ammonium carbonate), salt, vital wheat gluten, com starch,
sugar. modified food starch, dextrose, mono and diglycerides, guar gum,
artificial flavor, yeast, soy flour, nonfat milk.

T

00029141137208

il

Contains wheat, egg, soy and milk ingredients.
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